TRIPURA BOARD OF JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION

(Directorate of Higher Education)
Shiksha Bhavan (Ground Floor)
Office Lane, Agartala, Tripura, Pin: 799001

2024

FEE STRUCTURE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE RESPECTIVE INSTITUTION TILL DATE

Name of the
SI. No. Name of the course Fee Structure
Institute/College

Regional Institute of
Paramedical & Nursing

Science (RIPANS)

Rs.4500/-

Aizawl, Mizoram

Regional Institute of Rs.14000/- (Per
Paramedical Science & | Year) +

Technology (RIPSAT), | Registration and

1 B. Pharm.

Agartala, West Tripura | Examination fee

Bharat Pharmaceutical
Technology, Amtali, Rs.4,38000/-
West Tripura




Milestones Institute of

Rs.4,80,000/-
Pharmaceutical

Uniform-
Sciences, Udaipur,

o Rs.8000/-

Gomati Tripura
Pharmaceutical
Science, Dibrugarh Not Mentioned

University, Assam

B.Sc. Nursing

College of Nursing,

Regional Institute of

on Admission-

Rs.2950/-
Medical Science

IL, O & IV yr
(RIMS), Imphal,

Rs.2100/-
Manipur
Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati,

Rs. 219/-
Assam. (Only for
female)
Regional Institute of
Paramedical & Nursing

Rs.4500/-

Science (RIPANYS)

Aizawl, Mizoram




Agartala Govt. Nursing
College under
A.GM.C. & G.B.P.
Hospital (IGMH
Complex), Agartala
(Only for female)

NIL

Tripura Institute of
Paramedical Science
(TIPS), Agartala, West

Tripura

Yearly
Rs. 60,000/-

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory
Science (BMLS)

Regional Institute of
Paramedical & Nursing
Science (RIPANS)

Aizawl, Mizoram

Rs.4500/-

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory
Technology (BMLT)

Tripura Institute of
Paramedical Science

(TIPS), Agartala, West

Tripura.

Yearly
Rs. 25,000/-

Bhavans Tripura
College of Science &
Technology,
Anandanagar,

Agartala.

Rs.1,68,000/-
50% Discount on
tuition fee for
Students selected

through TBJEE




Assam Down Town

University, Guwahati.

Rs.2,90,000/-

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory
Technology (BMLT)

The ICFAI University,

Tripura

Rs. 30,000/-(3
years/6 sem) and
Rs. 10,000 (last 1

year/2 sem)

Regional Institute of

Paramedical & Nursing

) Rs.4500/-
Science (RIPANS)
Aizawl, Mizoram
B.Sc. In Medical Radio
Diagnosis & Imaging
Technology (BMRIT)
Tripura Institute of
Paramedical Science Yearly
(TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 25,000/-
Tripura
Bachelor of Radiography
Assam Down Town
and Advance Imaging Rs.2,90000/-

Technology

University, Guwahati.




Assam Down Town

Rs.4,30,000/-
University, Guwahati.
Bachelor of Operation
Theatre Technology
(BOTT)
Tripura Institute of
Paramedical Science Yearly
(TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 23,000/-
Tripura
Regional Institute of
Paramedical & Nursing
) Rs.4500/-
Science (RIPANS)
Aizawl, Mizoram
Tripura Institute of
Bachelor of Optometry Paramedical Science Yearly
(BOPTM) (TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 28,000/-
Tripura
Assam Down Town
Rs.4,30,000/-

University, Guwahati.




Assam Down Town

_ Rs.4,30,000/-
University, Guwahati.
. Bachelor in Physiotherapy
(BPT)
Tripura Institute of
Paramedical Science Yearly
(TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 25,000/-
Tripura
Bachelor in Trauma
) Assam Down Town
8 Emergency and Disaster o ) Rs.2,00,000/-
University, Guwahati.
management
Rs. 35,000/-(3
9 B.Sc. in Emergency The ICFAI University, | years/6 sem) and
medical Technology Tripura Rs. 10,000 (last 1
year/2 sem)
Bachelor in Food Nutrition | Assam Down Town
10 Rs.2,00,000/-

& Dietetics

University, Guwahati.




Tripura Institute of

" Bachelor in Food & Paramedical Science Yearly
Nutrition (BFN) (TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 23,000/-
Tripura.
] Assam Down Town
12 B.Sc. In Bio-Technology o | Rs.2,00,000/-
University, Guwabhati.
o ) Assam Down Town
13 B.Sc. in Microbiology o | Rs.2,00,000/-
University, Guwahati.
Tripura Institute of
4 Bachelor in Medical Paramedical Science Yearly
Radiotherapy (BMRT) (TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 23,000/-
Tripura
B.Sc. In Dialysis Assam Down Town
15 Rs.2,90,000/-

Technology

University, Guwahati.




Tripura Institute of

16 Bachelor in Haemodialysis | Paramedical Science Yearly
Technology (BHT) (TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 25,000/-
Tripura
Rs. 35,000/-(3
17 B.Sc. in Dialysis Therapy The ICFAI University, | years/6 sem) and
Technology Tripura Rs. 10,000 (last 1
year/2 sem)
B.Sc. in Critical & Assam Down Town
18 ) o ) Rs.2,00,000/-
Intensive Care Technology | University, Guwahati.
Tripura Institute of
Bachelor in Cardiology and
Paramedical Science Yearly
19 critical care Technology
(TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 25,000/-
(BCCT) _
Tripura.
Rs. 35,000/-(3
20 B.Sc. In Cardiac care The ICFAI University, | years/6 sem) and
Technology Tripura Rs. 10,000 (last 1

year/2 sem)




Tripura Institute of
51 Bachelor in Hospital Paramedical Science Yearly
management (BHM) (TIPS), Agartala, West | Rs. 30,000/-
Tripura
Rs. 35,000/-(3
Bachelor in Health
The ICFAI University, | years/6 sem) and
22 Information and
Tripura Rs. 10,000 (last 1
Management
year/2 sem)
DIPLOMA COURSES Name of the college | Fee Structure
Rs.14000/- (Per
Year) +
23 D. Pharma (Allopath) ) )
Registration and
Examination fee
Regional Institute of Rs.14000/- (Per
Paramedical Science & | Year) +
24 D. Pharma (Hopeopathy) ] ]
Technology (RIPSAT), | Registration and
Agartala, West Tripura | Examination fee
Rs.14000/- (Per
Year) +
25 D. Pharma (Ayurved)
Registration and
Examination fee
SI. No. Name of the Course Name of the college | Fee Structure




B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

College of Agriculture,

Tripura, Lembucherra | Admission fee:
under Tripura Rs. 6,790/-
University

College of Agriculture, | Admission fee:

Imphal, Manipur, CAU

Rs. 5,580/-

College of Agriculture,
Kyrdemkulai,
Meghalaya, CAU

Admission fee:

Rs. 5,580/-

College of Agriculture,
Pasighat, Arunachal
Pradesh, CAU

Admission fee:

Rs. 5,580/-

B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture

College of Horticulture
& Forestry, Pasighat,
Arunachal Pradesh,
CAU

Admission fee:

Rs. 5,580/-

10



College of

. Horticulture, Admission fee:
Thenzawl, Mizoram, Rs. 5,580/-
CAU
College of

Admission fee:

7 Horticulture, Barmiok,

Rs. 5,580/-
Sikkim, CAU
College of Food

o Technology, Imphal, Admission fee:
Manipur under CAU, Rs. 5,580/-
Imphal

B.Tech. (Food Technology)
College of Agri.

9 Engineering & PHT, Admission fee:
Ranipool, Sikkim Rs. 5,580/-
under CAU, Imphal
College of Agril.

Engineering & PHT,
B. Tech. (Agri. Admission fee:

10 Ranipool, Gangtok,

Engineering)

Sikkim under CAU,
Imphal

Rs. 5,580/-

11



B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition &

College of Community

Science, Tura

Admission fee:

11 Dietetics)
Meghalaya under Rs. 5,580/-
(Only Female)
CAU, Imphal
College of Community
. B.Sc. (Community Science) | Science, Tura Admission fee:
(Only Female) Meghalaya under Rs. 5,580/-
CAU, Imphal
College of Agriculture,
B.Sc. (Hons.) Natural Admission fee:
13 ) Kyrdemkulai,
Farming Rs. 5,580/-
Meghalaya, CAU
College of Veterinary
14 Sciences AH, R.K.
Nagar, Agartala, CAU
B.V.Sc. & A.H.
College of Veterinary
15 Sciences AH, Selesih,

Aizawl, Mizoram

12



College of Veterinary
17 Sciences & AH,

Jalukie, Nagaland

College of Fisheries, Rs. 9940/-
18 B.F. Sc.

Lembucherra, Tripura

Admission fee
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TRIPURA BOARD OF JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION
(Directorate of Higher Education)

Shiksha Bhavan (Ground Floor)
Office Lane, Agartala, Tripura, Pin: 799001

2024

Name of the course

Name of the Institution/

College

Fee Structure

Civil Engineering

TIT, Narsingarh, Tripura

Rs. 5,250/- per semester

ICFAI University, Tripura

a) Rs. 55,000/- per semester for
domicile.
Additional fee:

a) Student activity fee: Rs.
1500/- for 1% Semester & 2™
Semester.

b) Alumni fee: Rs. 1000/- for
the final year students in their

last 2 semester.

Techno College of Engg,
Agartala

Rs. 37,000/~ for 1* and 2™
semester and Rs. 49,000/- from 31
to 8" semester.
a) Transport and Misc. fee: Rs.
7,900/- per semester.

Mechanical Engineering

TIT, Narsingarh, Tripura

Rs. 5250/- per semester

ICFAI University, Tripura

Rs. 55,000/- per semester for
domicile.
Additional fee:
a) Student activity fee: Rs.
1500/- for 1% Semester &
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2" Semester.
Alumni fee: Rs. 1000/- for the
final year students in their last 2

semester.

Techno College of Engg,
Agartala

Rs. 37,000/~ for 1 and 2"
semester and Rs. 49,000/- from 31
to 8" semester.

Transport and Misc. fee: Rs.
7,900/- per semester.

Electrical Engineering

(i) TIT, Narsingarh, Tripura

Rs. 5250/- per semester

(i1) ICFAI University, Tripura

Rs. 55,000/- per semester for
domicile.
Additional fee:

a) Student activity fee: Rs.
1500/- for 1% Semester &
2"¢ Semester.

Alumni fee: Rs. 1000/- for the
final year students in their last 2

semester.

(ii1) Techno College of Engg.,
Agartala

Rs. 37,000/~ for 1 and 2™
semester and Rs. 49,000/- from 31
to 8" semester.

Transport and Misc. fee: Rs.
7,900/- per semester.

Electronics & Comm.

Engg.

(1) TIT, Narsingarh, Tripura

Rs. 5250/- per semester

(i)  ICFAI University,

Tripura

Rs. 55,000/- per semester for
domicile.
Additional fee:
a) Student activity fee: Rs.
1500/- for 1% Semester &

2" Semester.
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Alumni fee: Rs. 1000/- for the
final year students in their last 2

semester.

(i11) Techno College of Engg.,
Agartala

Rs. 37,000/ for 1¥ and 2"
semester and Rs. 49,000/- from 31
to 8™ semester.

Transport and Misc. fee: Rs.
7,900/- per semester.

Computer Sc. & Engg.

(i) TIT, Narsingarh, Tripura

Rs. 5250/- per semester

(i1) ICFAI University, Tripura

Rs. 55,000/- per semester for

domicile.

Additional fee:

a) Student activity fee: Rs.

1500/- for 1% Semester &
2" Semester.

Alumni fee: Rs. 1000/- for the

final year students in their last 2

semester.

(ii1) Techno College of Engg.,
Agartala

Rs. 37,000/ for 1™ and 2™
semester and Rs. 49,000/- from 31
to 8" semester.

Transport and Misc. fee: Rs.

7,900/- per semester.

Electrical and Computer

Engg.

Civil Engg. with
Computer Application

Techno College of Engg.,
Agartala

Rs. 37,000/~ for 1* and 2™
semester and Rs. 49,000/- from 31
to 8™ semester.

Transport and Misc. fee: Rs.

7,900/- per semester.

Rs. 37,000/~ for 1 and 2"
semester and Rs. 49,000/- from 31
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Computer Sc. & Engg.
(Artificial Intelligence

and Data Science.)

to 8™ semester.
Transport and Misc. fee: Rs.
7,900/- per semester.

Rs. 37,000/ for 1¥ and 2"
semester and Rs. 49,000/- from 31
to 8™ semester.

Transport and Misc. fee: Rs.
7,900/- per semester.
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